
September
September 19 | Sunday  Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
September 26 | Sunday Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm

October
October 3 | Sunday Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
October 10 | Sunday  Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
October 16 | Saturday  Amazing Race (details to come)
October 17 | Sunday Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 No Huddle
October 24 | Sunday Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
October 31 | Sunday  Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm

November
November 7 | Sunday Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
November 14 | Sunday Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
November 19-21 | Fri.-Sun.  TSM Fall Retreat @ Gull Lake (details to come)
November 21 | Sunday Thanksgiving Pie Social (No Huddle)
November 28 | Sunday No Huddle (Thanksgiving)

December
December 5  Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
December 12  Student Bible Study, 9:15am
 Huddle Christmas Party!
December 19/26  No Bible Study or Huddle (Winter Break)

Questions?
Contact Peter Ek (pek@thornapple.org)

Join the text thread
Parents, text "@tsm-parent" to 81010 Students, text "@tsm-hs" to 81010

Instagram
@thornapplestudents

Facebook
@Thornapple Student Ministries

thornapple.org/students


